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ADEDAMOLA SAMUEL AYO ONITA

Balance summary

Product Opening balance Money out Money in
Closing 
balance

Account (E-Money)
Where your transactions are remitted

£0.00 £5,346.99 £5,346.99 £0.00

Total £0.00 £5,346.99 £5,346.99 £0.00

The balance on your statement might differ from the balance shown in your app. The statement balance only reflects completed transactions, while the app shows the balance available for use, which accounts for pending transactions.

Account transactions from 7 October 2024 to 17 March 2025

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

7 Oct 2024 Transfer from Revolut user £5.00 £5.00
Reference: From TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO
From: TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO

7 Oct 2024 Plus Repricing 1 plan fee £3.99 £1.01

7 Oct 2024 Transfer from Revolut user £150.00 £151.01
Reference: From TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO
From: TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO

8 Oct 2024 Sturents 4ec187759 £150.00 £1.01
To: Sturents* T-bfjizcy4te, London, 0LH
Card: 535456******0875

8 Oct 2024 Transfer from Revolut user £1,875.00 £1,876.01
Reference: From TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO
From: TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO

8 Oct 2024 To Ayodeji Thomas £1,297.20 £578.81
To: Ayodeji Thomas, 27712263

9 Oct 2024 Transfer to Revolut user £19.37 £559.44
Reference: To TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO
To: TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO

9 Oct 2024 Trainline £22.89 £536.55
To: Trainline, London, 2TD
Card: 535456******0875

9 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £9.99 £526.56
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

IBAN
BIC

GB17REVO00997019496188
REVOGB21

Sort Code
Account Number

042909
49007386

85-93 Bradshawgate
The Cube
BL1 1QD
Bolton
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

10 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £9.49 £517.07
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

11 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £11.48 £505.59
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

12 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £11.00 £494.59
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

13 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £10.00 £484.59
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

14 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £10.00 £474.59
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

15 Oct 2024 Payment from Onita, Samson Olukayode £2,000.00 £2,474.59
From: ONITA, SAMSON OLUKAYODE, 2321791531

15 Oct 2024 Payment from O Adelaja £300.00 £2,774.59
From: O ADELAJA, 53317468

16 Oct 2024 To Maje Worldwide Ltd £7.50 £2,767.09
To: Maje Worldwide Ltd, 40205460

16 Oct 2024 To Maje Worldwide Ltd £3.99 £2,763.10
To: Maje Worldwide Ltd, 40205460

17 Oct 2024 To Maje Worldwide Ltd £3.00 £2,760.10
To: Maje Worldwide Ltd, 40205460

19 Oct 2024 To Farshad Siavan £5.00 £2,755.10
To: Farshad Siavan, 73459497

20 Oct 2024 To Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd £8.49 £2,746.61
To: Pizza Punto Bolton Ltd, 82072230

21 Oct 2024 Temu £57.64 £2,688.97
To: Temu.com, London, 2AX
Card: 535456******0875

22 Oct 2024 Temu £34.00 £2,654.97
To: Temu.com, London, 2AX
Card: 535456******0875

22 Oct 2024 Transfer from Revolut user £8.00 £2,662.97
Reference: From TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO
From: TOLULOPE ZAINAB AKANIMODO

23 Oct 2024 ALDI £21.18 £2,641.79
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

23 Oct 2024 ALDI £0.59 £2,641.20
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

24 Oct 2024 Home Bargains £38.45 £2,602.75
To: T J Morris Ltd, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

24 Oct 2024 African Food Shop £13.97 £2,588.78
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

24 Oct 2024 African Food Shop £5.98 £2,582.80
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

24 Oct 2024 ALDI £13.74 £2,569.06
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

25 Oct 2024 African Food Shop £4.99 £2,564.07
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

25 Oct 2024 SHEIN £28.48 £2,535.59
To: Shein.com, London, 0DB
Card: 535456******0875

29 Oct 2024 ALDI £22.02 £2,513.57
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

29 Oct 2024 Home Bargains £2.98 £2,510.59
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

30 Oct 2024 Home Bargains £3.58 £2,507.01
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

30 Oct 2024 Payment from Osei Sarah £20.00 £2,527.01
From: OSEI SARAH, 03351332

31 Oct 2024 ALDI £13.37 £2,513.64
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

31 Oct 2024 African Food Shop £5.24 £2,508.40
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

2 Nov 2024 Home Bargains £3.79 £2,504.61
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

2 Nov 2024 ALDI £11.45 £2,493.16
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

5 Nov 2024 Home Bargains £2.49 £2,490.67
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

6 Nov 2024 Home Bargains £2.59 £2,488.08
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

6 Nov 2024 ALDI £15.92 £2,472.16
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

7 Nov 2024 Plus Repricing 1 plan fee £3.99 £2,468.17

7 Nov 2024 Cash withdrawal at Hsbc/bolton Victori £60.00 £2,408.17
To: Hsbc/bolton Victori, Bolton Victor
Card: 416549******7674

7 Nov 2024 ALDI £13.78 £2,394.39
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

7 Nov 2024 Antalya Shawarma £5.00 £2,389.39
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

12 Nov 2024 African Food Shop £29.46 £2,359.93
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

12 Nov 2024 ALDI £19.97 £2,339.96
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

14 Nov 2024 Antalya Shawarma £5.00 £2,334.96
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

15 Nov 2024 ALDI £16.36 £2,318.60
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

17 Nov 2024 Smart Tech £210.00 £2,108.60
To: Smart Tech, Manchester
Card: 416549******7674

19 Nov 2024 Punto Pizza £1.00 £2,107.60
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

19 Nov 2024 Punto Pizza £7.49 £2,100.11
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

19 Nov 2024 ALDI £26.44 £2,073.67
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

21 Nov 2024 Antalya Shawarma £6.00 £2,067.67
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

22 Nov 2024 The Halal Butchers £3.00 £2,064.67
To: Halal Butchers, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

22 Nov 2024 African Food Shop £13.49 £2,051.18
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

22 Nov 2024 ALDI £12.40 £2,038.78
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

22 Nov 2024 Halal Meat Shop £12.00 £2,026.78
To: Mr Halal Meat Uk Limit, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

28 Nov 2024 Antalya Shawarma £6.00 £2,020.78
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

28 Nov 2024 Post Office £10.00 £2,010.78
To: Post Office Counter, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

28 Nov 2024 SumUp £20.00 £1,990.78
To: Sumup *scissor Art, Boltob
Card: 416549******7674

28 Nov 2024 Home Bargains £2.99 £1,987.79
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

29 Nov 2024 African Food Shop £12.58 £1,975.21
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

29 Nov 2024 ALDI £23.75 £1,951.46
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

1 Dec 2024 Sainsbury's £6.75 £1,944.71
To: Sainsburys S/mkts, Bolton 2835
Card: 416549******7674

2 Dec 2024 To Adedamola Samuel Ayo Onita £5.00 £1,939.71
To: Adedamola Samuel Ayo Onita, 82990257

2 Dec 2024 Dorelson Stores £3.50 £1,936.21
To: Dorelson Stores, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

3 Dec 2024 To Adedamola Samuel Ayo Onita £5.00 £1,931.21
To: Adedamola Samuel Ayo Onita, 82990257

3 Dec 2024 To Adedamola Ayoonita £30.00 £1,901.21
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

5 Dec 2024 Antalya Shawarma £5.00 £1,896.21
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

5 Dec 2024 To Edu Training Centre Ltd £100.00 £1,796.21
To: Edu Training Centre Ltd, 52088258

6 Dec 2024 Payment from Onita Fadekemi Toyin £975.00 £2,771.21
From: ONITA FADEKEMI TOYIN, 2043947416

6 Dec 2024 KFC £11.78 £2,759.43
To: Kfc Chadderton, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

6 Dec 2024 Transport for Greater Manchester £18.20 £2,741.23
To: Bee Network App, Manchester
Card: 416549******7674

7 Dec 2024 Plus Repricing 1 plan fee £3.99 £2,737.24

7 Dec 2024 To Edu Training Centre Ltd £200.00 £2,537.24
To: Edu Training Centre Ltd, 52088258

7 Dec 2024 To Edu Training Centre Ltd £20.00 £2,517.24
To: Edu Training Centre Ltd, 52088258

7 Dec 2024 Lifestyle Express £1.85 £2,515.39
To: Life Style Express, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

9 Dec 2024 Tim Hortons £11.88 £2,503.51
To: Tim Hortons Oldham, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

9 Dec 2024 Morrisons £2.65 £2,500.86
To: Morr Bolton Dawes, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

10 Dec 2024 Lifestyle Express £1.80 £2,499.06
To: Life Style Express, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

10 Dec 2024 Tim Hortons £9.38 £2,489.68
To: Tim Hortons Oldham, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

10 Dec 2024 To Adedamola Ayoonita £18.00 £2,471.68
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

11 Dec 2024 Tim Hortons £4.99 £2,466.69
To: Tim Hortons Oldham, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

11 Dec 2024 African Food Shop £3.00 £2,463.69
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

12 Dec 2024 Lifestyle Express £3.00 £2,460.69
To: Life Style Express, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

12 Dec 2024 Tim Hortons £12.28 £2,448.41
To: Tim Hortons Oldham, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

13 Dec 2024 Lifestyle Express £2.00 £2,446.41
To: Life Style Express, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

13 Dec 2024 Lifestyle Express £3.69 £2,442.72
To: Life Style Express, Oldham
Card: 416549******7674

13 Dec 2024 Transport for Greater Manchester £5.00 £2,437.72
To: Bee Network App, Manchester
Card: 416549******7674

14 Dec 2024 Antalya Shawarma £12.50 £2,425.22
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

15 Dec 2024 ALDI £8.00 £2,417.22
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

15 Dec 2024 Primark £7.00 £2,410.22
To: Primark 450, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

18 Dec 2024 ALDI £16.68 £2,393.54
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

18 Dec 2024 To Adedamola Ayoonita £12.00 £2,381.54
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

21 Dec 2024 ALDI £6.13 £2,375.41
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

21 Dec 2024 Post Office £184.00 £2,191.41
To: Post Office Counter, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

21 Dec 2024 Home Bargains £4.99 £2,186.42
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

22 Dec 2024 African Food Shop £8.98 £2,177.44
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

22 Dec 2024 ALDI £0.30 £2,177.14
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

22 Dec 2024 ALDI £17.49 £2,159.65
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

24 Dec 2024 ALDI £12.34 £2,147.31
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

25 Dec 2024 To Adedamola Ayoonita £148.66 £1,998.65
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

30 Dec 2024 ALDI £21.45 £1,977.20
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

1 Jan 2025 Smart Tech £5.00 £1,972.20
To: Smart Tech, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

1 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £14.30 £1,957.90
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

3 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £30.00 £1,927.90
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

5 Jan 2025 Antalya Shawarma £12.00 £1,915.90
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

6 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £10.00 £1,905.90
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

7 Jan 2025 Plus Repricing 1 plan fee £3.99 £1,901.91

7 Jan 2025 ALDI £18.10 £1,883.81
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

10 Jan 2025 African Food Shop £5.95 £1,877.86
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

12 Jan 2025 ALDI £19.20 £1,858.66
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

12 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £5.00 £1,853.66
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

13 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £10.00 £1,843.66
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

13 Jan 2025 ALDI £9.13 £1,834.53
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

13 Jan 2025 Transfer to Revolut user £10.00 £1,824.53
Reference: To SARAH WOODE OSEI
To: Sarah Osei, 38939886

15 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £10.00 £1,814.53
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

16 Jan 2025 Payment from S Osei £10.00 £1,824.53
From: S OSEI, 59497168

17 Jan 2025 ALDI £15.27 £1,809.26
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

17 Jan 2025 Antalya Shawarma £5.00 £1,804.26
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

17 Jan 2025 Home Bargains £7.47 £1,796.79
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

17 Jan 2025 African Food Shop £12.48 £1,784.31
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674
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Date Description Money out Money in Balance

19 Jan 2025 Transfer to Revolut user £30.00 £1,754.31
Reference: To SARAH WOODE OSEI
To: Sarah Osei, 38939886

21 Jan 2025 Boots £9.99 £1,744.32
To: Boots 6586, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

21 Jan 2025 ALDI £10.67 £1,733.65
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

26 Jan 2025 Home Bargains £0.99 £1,732.66
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

26 Jan 2025 Punto Pizza £8.50 £1,724.16
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

27 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £648.60 £1,075.56
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 40714368

28 Jan 2025 Punto Pizza £14.48 £1,061.08
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

29 Jan 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £15.00 £1,046.08
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

29 Jan 2025 ALDI £23.69 £1,022.39
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

30 Jan 2025 Antalya Shawarma £10.00 £1,012.39
To: Antalya Shawarma, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

31 Jan 2025 So Fresh Barber £25.00 £987.39
To: So Fresh Barber, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

1 Feb 2025 Home Bargains £3.54 £983.85
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

4 Feb 2025 Sainsbury's £2.70 £981.15
To: Sainsburys S/mkts, Bolton 2835
Card: 416549******7674

4 Feb 2025 Morrisons £4.50 £976.65
To: Wm Morrisons Store, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

4 Feb 2025 African Food Shop £4.99 £971.66
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

4 Feb 2025 ALDI £16.52 £955.14
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

7 Feb 2025 Plus Repricing 1 plan fee £3.99 £951.15

8 Feb 2025 African Food Shop £16.72 £934.43
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

9 Feb 2025 ALDI £18.96 £915.47
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674
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and investment services are provided by Revolut Trading Ltd (No. 832790). Revolut Trading Ltd is an appointed representative of 
Resolution Compliance Ltd (No. 574048) which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Revolut Trading Ltd is a 
wholly owned subsidiary of Revolut Ltd.

Date Description Money out Money in Balance

10 Feb 2025 Punto Pizza £12.49 £902.98
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

11 Feb 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £105.00 £797.98
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

12 Feb 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £4.00 £793.98
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 06916102

15 Feb 2025 Punto Pizza £8.49 £785.49
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

16 Feb 2025 Punto Pizza £8.49 £777.00
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

17 Feb 2025 Morrisons £2.34 £774.66
To: Morr Bolton Dawes, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

18 Feb 2025 ALDI £9.68 £764.98
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

19 Feb 2025 Punto Pizza £8.49 £756.49
To: Punto Pizzas, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

20 Feb 2025 ALDI £15.35 £741.14
To: Aldi 79 773, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

20 Feb 2025 African Food Shop £4.99 £736.15
To: Maje Worldwide, Lancashire
Card: 416549******7674

20 Feb 2025 Subway £3.99 £732.16
To: Subway 34548 Newport Stre, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

22 Feb 2025 To Adeyinka Orowusi £20.00 £712.16
To: Adeyinka Orowusi, 15073468

22 Feb 2025 Home Bargains £7.07 £705.09
To: Home Bargains, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

23 Feb 2025 To Onsec Fm Ltd £80.00 £625.09
To: Onsec Fm Ltd, 00072706

26 Feb 2025 To Adedamola Ayoonita £605.99 £19.10
To: Adedamola Ayoonita, 40714368

26 Feb 2025 Primark £11.00 £8.10
To: Primark 450, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

26 Feb 2025 Bolton Stn To £8.10 £0.00
To: Bolton Stn To, Bolton
Card: 416549******7674

7 Mar 2025 Plus Repricing 1 plan fee £3.99 -£3.99

17 Mar 2025 Payment from A Ayo Onita £3.99 £0.00
From: A AYO ONITA, 40714368
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